PCE-3c1
PCM-1
PCR-1
PCR-1PI
PCT-1
Form 195

1200-25

1201-25
1201-46
1202-25

1204-25
1210-25
LP2-3LTR
LP2-3LGL

3905
3906

CC1
SC-2
MIR-1
MR-2
SFTY-1
SFTY-2

Clyde Castleberry Company
P. O. Box 1187 — Covington, GA. 30015
Telephone: 770-787-1031 ® FAX 770-787-2338

PROBATE COURT FORMS

NON-STANDARD FORMS
Annual/Final Return 50
Affidavit and Order to Apprehend 25
Certified Wrappers — Printed (Letter or Legal Size) 100
Certified Wrappers — Plain (Letter or Legal Size) 100
Warrant — Public Safety 50
Witness Subpoenas 100

LAMINATION POUCHES

5-mil Drivers License Size; (2 3/8” 3 5/8”) — 100/box

(Old No. 06-2422)

7-mil Firearms Size; IBM Data Card (2 3/8” x 3 /2") — 100/box

10-mil Firearms Size; IBM Data Card (2 3/8” x 3 '2”) — 100/box

7-mil Data Card Size; (2 5/16” x 3 /4”) — 100/box

(Old No. 0145)

7-mil Birth Certificate Size/Military Card Pouch; (2 5/8” x 3 7/8”) — 100/box
7-mil Jumbo Card Pouch; (4 1/8” x 2 15/16”) — 100/box

3-mil Lettersize; (9” x 11 %%") — 100/box

3-mil Legal Size; (9" x 14 '2") — 100/box

Laminating Machines also Available in Several Different Models

Application for Marriage License — 100 per pad

Marriage License (3-part) — 100 per pkg

Will Form (4 page form) — 25 per pad

Folded Marriage Certificates w/Envelope — 1 dozen per box
Sheriff's Entry of Service (3-part NCR) — 100 Sets per pkg.
Mylar Rectangular or Round-Hole Re-enforcements — 100
Mylar Rectangular or Round-Hole Re-enforcements — 1000
Basket-weave Safety Paper, Letter Size — Ream (500 sheets)
Basket-weave Safety Paper, Legal Size — Ream (500 sheets)

(revised 1/16. Prices subject to change w/o notice.)

26.00
26.00
38.00
32.00
26.00
26.00

32.00

32.00
36.00
32.00

36.00
38.00
76.00
84.00

30.00
42.00
34.00
36.00
34.00
22.00
158.00
32.00
38.00




Ordering Information

Commercial Accounts:

Company Name:

Mailing Address:

Shipping Address (if different):

City, State, Zip:
Phone (will be your account number):

**Sales Tax and Shipping Charges added to all orders when applicable**

Your Order may be:
Faxed to: (770) 787-2338
Mailed to: Clyde Castleberry Co., P.O. Box 1187, Covington, GA 30015
Called in: (770) 787-1031 for area codes (404)(678)(770), All others may call 1-800-222-1250
Order may be charged to credit card..
[ MasterCard [ visa ] American Express [ Discover

Card Issued To:

DDDDDDDDDDDDDDDD Card Expiration Date:

Security Code: D D D

Thank You!



